
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

CONTRACT NO. PS85397007 

TASK ORDER NO. 1 

STREET TEAMS 

 

Mod. 
No. Description 

Status 
(Approved 

or 
Pending) Date Amount 

1 

Continue to provide Street Teams, 
Community-Based Intervention 
Specialists, and Program 
Administration and extend the 
period of performance through 
11/30/23 Pending Pending $5,175,320 

     

  Modification Total:   $5,175,320 

 Original Task Order:  12/7/22  $6,753,723 

 Total:   $11,929,043 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


